

## NON NHS SERVICE FEES

Armed Services FEE
Access To Medical Records - View Only
Copy Of Records£50
Questionnaire £65

Driver & Vehicle Licensing Agency (DVLA)
DVLA Report (Without Sight Test) £90
Medical Report On DVLA FormSet by DVLA

Department For Work & Pensions (DWP)	FEE
Attendance Allowance	. As Per DWP
Disability Living Allowance Form	. As Per DWP
DS1500 / SR1	NO CHARGE
Incapacity For Work / Support Allowance	. As Per DWP
Personal Independence Payment (PIP Form)	· As Per DWP

Employment	FEE
Employment & Pre-Employment Medical (Examination Required) - subject to GP agreement	£110
Employers Report	£80

Government / Devon County Council (DCC)	FEE
Adoption / Fostering Form	As per DCC
Adoption / Fostering Form (Examination Required)	As per DCC
Council Tax Discount Application	£20
Disabled Student Allowance	£30
Student Finance	£20

Insurance / Legal FEE
Claims Forms (e.g. Bupa) £20
Insurance Medical Report (pricing dependent on requirements)
Solicitors Report (pricing dependent on requirements) £80 - £120

Medical Report (Examination Required)	FEE
Full Medical Report (pricing dependent on requirements)	£110
Sports Medical - subject to GP agreement	£110

Medical Report (NO Examination Required) FEE
Coroner's Report (see fee they request)
Extract From Record / Short GP Written Record
Mental Capacity Assessment - subject to GP agreement£100
Ofsted Report (Childminders, Teachers, etc.)

Police / Court / Justice	FEE
Court Exemption (Witness or Jury Service) - subject to GP agreement	£30
Police Request For Records	RGE

To Whom It May Concern	FEE
Basic Form / Short Letter (e.g. Medication or Condition For Holiday)	£40

Travel FEE
Camp America (No Examination)
Camp America (Full Medical Examination)£110
Fitness To Travel / Fly / Gym / Leisure - subject to GP agreement
Holiday Cancellation (No Examination Required) £50
Holiday Cancellation (Examination Required)£110

Miscellaneous	FEE
Photocopies (Per Page)	£0.50

WE DO NOT DO	FEE
Blue Badge Forms	DO NOT DO
Prescription Exemption Form	DO NOT DO
Private Tests (e.g. Blood, DNA, HIV or Blood Group)	DO NOT DO
Rabies or Malaria Vaccination	DO NOT DO
DNA Mouth Swab	DO NOT DO
Firearms Reports	£40

## Prices correct on 29th April 2024

Please note our prices are subject to the requirements of the request and they may change at any time.